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X

190

X

X

X

190 x

X

166

X

166 X

X
166

190 190190 x 190190

X

1330
332
166

CAR | POINTS 4/14 4/21 4/28 5/5 5/12|5/19 5/26 | 6/2 6/9 6/23 6/30 7/7 7/14 7/21 7/28 8/4 8/11 8/18 8/25|9/1 9/8 9/15

147

KID KARTS
WYATT TRESSLER

KOLE WILLIAMSON | 99W

LIAM BARTON
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X

100 X

X
X

X

X

190 x 190

X

X
X
190

166

X

X 190

X
X

X
X

190

X

760
266
190

CAR | POINTS 4/14 4/21 4/28 5/5 5/12|5/19 5/26 6/2| 6/9 6/23 6/30 7/7 7/14 7/21 7/28 8/4 8/11 8/18 8/25|9/1 9/8 9/15

53
35

ROOKIE |
BROOKLYN PETERS
SOPHIA PETERS

LIAM BARTON




ROOKIE Il CAGED | CAR| POINTS 4/14 4/21 4/28 5/5|/5/12 5/19|5/26 6/2 | 6/9 | 6/23 6/30 7/7 7/14 7/21|7/28 8/4 8/11 8/18 8/25 9/1|9/8 9/15
ASHTON GONDER 11 1824 190 190 166 x 190 190 190 190|166 x 100 x X 166 x | 86
LUCAS BOWERSOX | 17 1426 | 166 133 114 x 147 124 133 133|124 x 100 x x 105 x 147
DEREK LAHR 77 1294 124 114 133 x 133 95 114 147|105 x 100 x X 124 x 105
CHARLIE PAIGE 1 1196 X 147 147 x 105 147 x 166 147 x X X X 147 x 190
TRENT HENKE 99S | 1070 | 105 95 105 x 114 76 95 76 95 x 100 x X 95 X 114
OWEN DIMM 2 1055 147 124 X X 166 105 147 x |190 x 100 x X X X | 76
GARRET LEITZEL 32 1031 X 166 190 x X | 166|105 114 x x 100 x X 1190 x X
KALE STEIMELY 73 962 114 | 105|124 | x 124 X 76 1105 76 X X X X 1114 x 124
JAXON KRAUTHEIM = 12 956 X 76 | 95 x 95 86 X 1124/114 x 100 x x 133 x 133
JACOB KISTLER 48J 772 86 86 86 x X 71 1 86 95 86 x 100 x X 76 X X
AIDEN FRONK 12 513 X X X X X 114 x x 133 x 100 x X X X 166
GAVIN SNOOK 22 438 X X X X X X X 8|71 x 100 x X 86 X | 95
BRENDEN EMMERT @ 1E 370 X X X X X 133 166 X X X X X X 71 X X
DYLAN KELLER 00 319 95 X X X X X 124 X X X 100 x X X X X
TYLER RESIDE 18 133 133 x X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
TYLER CLOWES 1 100 X X X X X X X X X X 100 x X X X X
SETH HUNTER 36H 100 X X X X X X X X X X 100 x X X X X

0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
9 10 9 0 8 11 10 10 11 O 13 0 O 11 0O 10 O 0 0O O O O
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CAR| POINTS 4/14 | 4/21 4/28 5/5 5/12|5/19 5/26 6/2| 6/9 6/23|6/30 7/7 7/14|7/21 7/28 8/4 8/11 8/18 8/25 9/1 9/8| 9/15
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CARTER SMITH
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190
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X | 190 166 166 190 147

X

X

X

190

736
570
399
356
290
247

124
100

K8

19
4
28
75
94P

12
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JUNIOR RESTRICTED CAR POINTS 4/14 4/21|4/28 5/5 5/12 5/19 5/26 6/2 6/9 |6/23 6/30| 7/7 7/14|7/21 7/28 8/4 8/11 8/18 8/25|9/1 9/8 9/15

KATE SMITH

KRUZ KEPNER

NAOMI MCLUCAS
DYLAN STARR
KYLER STAHL
AVERY PETERS

MAGIE EARNEST

GANNON STEIMLING
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CAR| POINTS 4/14 4/21 | 4/28 5/5 5/12|5/19 5/26 6/2 6/9 6/23 6/30|7/7 7/14 7/21 7/28 8/4 8/11 8/18 8/25|9/1 9/8 9/15

10
07

24

21

26
22
72
12
35

10
5
12
21

10
59
28

21

MEDIUMS
STEVE KERSTETTER
TREVOR TEATS

ETHAN SPOTTS
TREY TUSING
JUSTIN WISE

LOGAN STARR

CASEY STEINHOFF
LANE STEIMELY
TYLER BROWN

DEXTER STRAWSER

BEV LAUVER

TRENTON BUCKELY

JOSH KERSTETTER
JOSH RHINE

MATTHEW FRYMOYER
HAYDEN STRAUB

CHUCK PAIGE
NEIL KITNER

ANDREW BOYER
SHANE MULL

OTHER
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ADULT CAGED ANIMAL CAR POINTS 4/14 4/21|4/28 5/5 5/12 5/19 5/26| 6/2 | 6/9 |6/23 6/30 7/7 7/14 7/21|7/28 8/4 8/11 8/18 8/25 9/1|9/8 9/15
MARIAH ROMIG 9 1648 133 147 105 x 147 190 166 190/190 x 100 x x 133 x 147
PAT ROMIG 99R ' 1614 190 133 190 x K166 166 147 x 166 x 100 x X 166 x 190
ZACH FEDORCHIK 49 1322 105 114 124 x 114 133 133 147|105 x 100 x x 114 x 133
DENNIS WILLIAMS 61 1290 95 | 124 1 133 x 124 124 124 133|114 x 100 x x 105 x 114
MATT TANNER 7 1134 147 166 166 x x 147 114 x 147 x 100 x x | 147 x X
JUSTIN TROUTMAN 15 547 X X X X X X X 1114/133 x 100 x X 95 X 1105
TREVOR TEATS 127 456 76 X X X X X 190 x X X X X X 190 x X
STEVE MAJESTIC 0 413 X X 114 x 133 X X 1166 Xx X X X X X X X
KASI MILLER 92 338 X X X X X 114 x X X X 100 x X 124 x X
GREG WILLIAMS 6 248 X X X X X X X 11241124 x X X X X X X
ETHAN SPOTTS 1 247 X X 147 X X X X X X x 100 x X X X X
AUSTIN ROUSH 31 242 166 | X X X X X X X X X X X X 76 X X
BRYAN KRAUTHEIM 99 229 x 105 x X X X X X X X X X X X 124
JAKE JONES 7 210 124 | x X X X X X X X X X X X 86 X X
TYLER BROWN 12 190 X 190 x X X X X X X X X X X X X X
DOUG STEARLY 56 190 X X X x 190 x X X X X X X X X X X
TYSON MOWERY 57 166 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 166
LEE WELTY 4W 114 114 x X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
ZACH BOGAR 99 100 X X X X X X X X X x 100 x X X X X
JORDIN MITCHELL 13 100 X X X X X X X X X X 100 x X X X X
COLTON WALTER 75R 100 X X X X X X X X X x 100 x X X X X
LUKE BIRD 48 95 X X X X X X X X X X X X X 0 X | 95
BEV LAUVER 10 86 86 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
0 X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X
OTHER X X X X X X X X X X 100 x X X X X
10 7 7 0 6 6 6 6 7 0 12 0 O 11 0 8 0 0 0O O O O




190

147
166

X

X
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X

166

0
0
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X
X
X

X

X
X
X

X

100 x

100 X

100 x

100 x

100 X

100 x

X
X
X
X
X

X
X
X

X
X
X
X

X

124 1124 x

114

X

124 147 147 x

X

166 190 190 190 190

0

X

X 133 133 133 133 147

166 X

X

124 X

X

X

X
166

147 190 147 x 190 166 166 166 166

X

133 147 133 x | 147

114 133 190 x

190
166

124

1794
1192
1055

1021

679
380
313
257
166
147
124
114
100
100
100

05

99
22

30
31

416
17
17
58
77

169
15

48

58

ADULT CAGED FLAT |CAR POINTS | 4/14 4/21 4/28 5/5 5/12 5/19|5/26 6/2 | 6/9 |6/23 6/30 7/7 7/14 7/21 7/28 8/4 8/11|8/18 8/25 9/1|9/8 9/15

BRANDON HAINES

BRYAN KRAUTHEIM
ROGER RADLE

CASSANDRA MINIUM | 21M
TRAVIS BIDDINGER
AUSTIN ROUSH

CORY RESIDE

DANNY BARGE

CHASE KENNEDY
CHARLES DERR

CODY STRAWSER
JOEY KNARR

DYLAN FELTMAN
KYLE STAHL
LUKE BIRD

RICHARD DERR




166

147
190

X

X

147
133
190
166
X

X
X
X
X
X

X
X
X
X
X

100 X

100 x

100 X

100 x

100 X

100 x

100 X

100 x

100 X

100 x

X
X
X
X

X
X
X
X

X

X

X
X
X

X

X 133

166 147190
190 190 166

X

X
X

190 190 147 166 147

X
X
X

166 X

X

133 147 190 x

190 190 147 x

X

166 | 166 | 133 X

147

1723

1263

1002
878
290
147
133
100
100
100
100
100

CAR| POINTS 4/14 4/21 | 4/28 5/5 5/12|5/19 5/26 6/2 6/9 6/23 6/30|7/7 7/14 7/21 7/28 8/4 8/11 8/18 8/25|9/1 9/8 9/15

5
12

21

35

01

1
5X
39
10

FLAT 350

ADAM BARGE

JOSH KERSTETTER
JUSTIN WISE

CARSON HORNING
MIKE WALTERS
COLIN GEIGER

JOSEPH ESTEP

TRENT CURTIS
BOB FERRY

JOSH ARMES

MIKE VARNER

KEITH BENDER




X
X

X
X

X

X 166

166 x 190

X

190 190 x

X

X
X

X

X

190

380
356
356

CAR | POINTS 4/14 4/21 4/28 5/5 5/12|5/19 5/26 6/2| 6/9 6/23 6/30 7/7 7/14 7/21 7/28 8/4 8/11 8/18 8/25|9/1 9/8 9/15

75
75
24

PA WINGS
CHARLES DERR

ROBERY HEVERLY
RICHARD DERR




190

190

CAR| POINTS 4/14 | 4/21 4/28 5/5 5/12|5/19 5/26 6/2| 6/9 6/23|6/30 7/7 7/14|7/21 7/28 8/4 8/11 8/18 8/25 9/1 9/8| 9/15

63

JR CLONE
LAYTON LAWRENCE




SR CLONE 375 CAR| POINTS 4/14 4/21 4/28 5/5|5/12 5/19 5/26 | 6/2 6/9 6/23|6/30|7/7|7/14|7/21 7/28 8/4 8/11|8/18|8/259/1|9/8|9/15
DYLAN FELTMAN 6 1520 | 190 166 147 | x 166 | 124 | 114 105 114 x | 100 x X | 147 x 147
TREVOR TEATS 07 1506 X X 1190 x 190 133 190 190 133| x | 100 x X 1190 x 190
TODD BENNY 4 1056 X 114 133 x 133 114 105 86 71| x | 100 x X 124 x | 76
ETHAN SPOTTS 0 880 166 124 76 @ x | 124 166 124 | Xx X x 1100 x X X X X
MARC SMITH 11S 818 114 105 86 | x 0 76 | 57 | 76 42 | x | 100 x X 76 X | 86
GERALD KRATZER 22 655 X X | 166 x X 147 x 114| 95  x X X x 1133 x X
RUSS HURLEY 69 642 124 133 105 x 114 95 X | 71| x X X X X X X X
JUNIOR ROMIG 13 579 X X X X X X X X [147 x | 100 x X | 166 x 166
LANE STIMELY 72 466 X X X X | 86 X 71 52| 67 X X X X 95 X | 95
JOHNNY PETERS 12J 400 X X X x 105 x 133 x | 62 x | 100 x X X X X
TYLER BROWN 95 356 x 190 x X X X X 166| x X X X X X X X
DAKOTA BAILOR 21B 322 X X X X | 76 | 71 | 76 | 47 52 | X X X X X X X
PAUL CARTER 15 319 X X X X X X 95 X |124 x | 100 x X X X X
CARSON HORNING 35 296 X X X X x | 105 86 X X X X X x | 105 x X
JOBY WELLER 11 290 X X X X x 190 x X X x | 100 x X X X X
QUENTIN GRAHAM 78 290 X X X X X X X x 190 x 100 x X X X X
PAUL YOCUM 88P 276 X X 0 X 62 X 67 X | 47 x | 100 x X X X X
SARA BOWLING 45 276 X X X X X X X | 62| X x | 100 x x 114 x X
HANK MOORE 29 252 X X X X X X X | 95| 57 x | 100 x X X X X
STEVE MAJESTIC 28 247 X X X X X X x [147| x x | 100 x X X X X
BARRY POWERS 20 229 X X X X X X X | 57| 86 X X X X 86 X X
JOSH GIPE 22G 200 X x | 114 x X 86 X X X X X X X X X X
LUKE BIRD 48 200 X X X x 71 X 62 | 67 X X X X X X X X
SHAWN PETERS 35 195 X X X X 95 X X X X x | 100 x X X X X
DENNY ROSS 169 191 X x 124 x | 67 X X X X X X X X X X X
CHRIS POWERS 13 176 X X X X X X X X | 76 x | 100 x X X X X
CASEY STEINHOFF 22 166 X X X X X X X X |166/ X X X X X X X
DOUG STEARLY 56 147 X X X X | 147 | x X X X X X X X X X X
JAKE JONES 7 147 147 x X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
JOSH BENDER 17B 147 X X X X X x | 147 | x X X X X X X X X
TRENT KERSTETTER 88 147 x | 147 | X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
KYLE STAHL 28 133 X X X X X X x | 133] x X X X X X X X
TRISTIAN BROSIOUS 3T 133 133 x X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
JASON MARTIN 54 133 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X x 133
TYLER FELTMAN 88 124 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X x 124
JENNA YARGER 82 114 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X x 114
CODY SEIBER 35 105 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X x 105
DOUG REINARD 51 100 X X X X X X X X X x | 100 x X X X X
JACOB RAYSON 7 100 X X X X X X X X X x | 100 x X X X X
JORDIN MITCHELL 13 100 X X X X X X X X X x | 100 x X X X X
JOSH ARMES 39 100 X X X X X X X X X x | 100 x X X X X
LOGAN WILLOW 9 100 X X X X X X X X X x | 100 x X X X X
MIKE WALTERS 7 100 X X X X X X X X X x | 100 x X X X X
MISSY FORD 19 100 X X X X X X X X X x | 100 x X X X X
RYAN SCHOLL 2 100 X X X X X X X X X x | 100 x X X X X
TRENT CURTIS 292 100 X X X X X X X X X x | 100 x X X X X
NICK GENTILE 223 95 X X 95 | x X X X X X X X X X X X X
MIKE VARNER 10 71 X X X X X X X X X X X X X 71 X X
OTHER X X X X X X | 166 124 105 x X X X X X X

6 7 11 0 14 11 14 16 17 O 25 0 0 11 0 10 O 0 0 0 O 0




190

X

190

X

190 X

X

190 190 190 190 190

190 190 190 x

2090

166

9
77
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RED CLONE CAGE |CAR POINTS 4/14 4/21 4/28|5/5 5/12 5/19|5/26 6/2 | 6/9 6/23 6/30 7/7 7/14 7/21 7/28 8/4 8/11|8/18 8/25 9/1|9/8 9/15

KAIDEN GOSHORN
LAWSON LIGHTNER

LIAM BARTON

CHARLES WRIGHT
LATHAN GOOD




X

190 x

X

X

190

6

KID KART OPEN CAR| POINTS 4/14 4/21 4/28 5/5 5/12|5/19 5/26| 6/2 6/9 6/23|6/30 7/7 7/14 7/21 7/28 8/4 8/11 8/18 8/25 9/1 9/8 9/15

LIAM BARTON




